Order code: PC103WR
Basic information
Brand: Sapho
Size
Width: 380 mm
Height: 810 mm
Depth: 660 mm
Properties
Colour: White
Material: Ceramic
Flushing Technology: Rimless
Flushing water volume: Flushing 3,5 l, Flushing 5 l
Shape: Classic
Equipment: S-Trap, P-Trap
Package contains: Inlet and Outlet Valve
Package does not
contain: Toilet Seat
Weight / Piece: 50.0 kg
Packaging: 2 Piece
Warranty: 2 years
We recommend buy
1 Piece BELLO toilet combi seat, SLIM, Soft Close, white (Order code: PCS103)
Spare parts
Ceramic cistern with lid (Order code: NDPC103-2)
DUAL button 49mm, chrome (Order code: NDPC104-6)
Plastic reducer 3/4"x1/2" (Order code: NDPC104-7)
FLUIDMASTER fixation for monoblock cistern (Order code: 674880)
Toilet seat hinges (NDPC103-5) (Order code: NDPC103-5)
Dual Flush Mechanism 49mm, (bottom inlet fill) 1/2", chrome (Order code: NDPC1012R-1)
BELLO RIMLESS Close Coupled Toilet, white
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Pakoměřice – Bořanovice
1/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
BELLO RIMLESS Close Coupled Toilet, white
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Pakoměřice – Bořanovice
2/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz